
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

4 

72 

96 

99 

51 

17 

14 

15 

61 

03 

97 

34 

25 

87 

114 

79 

01 

86 

07 

64 

117 

05 

47 

81 

6 

0 

39 

02 

23 

1 

Name 

Kip Van Steenburg 

Peter Shadowen 

Jeffrey Cripe 

Michael Kamalian 

Ken Kannard 

Mark Ward 

Charles Leonard 

Paul Mevoli 

Don Ahrens 

Chris Kopley 

Edward Zabinski 

Terry Boylan 

Mark Weber 

Bill Pintaric 

Ron Bartell 

Richard Fohl 

David Smith 

Phillip Ellis 

Andrew Wright 

Mike Miller 

Keith Church 

Jerry Lustig 

Pat Simpson 

Douglas Christensen 

Darren Seltzer 

Chi Ho 

Jud Scott 

Leanna Wright 

Jason Huepenbecker 

David Beccaris 

Class 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

GTL 

GTL 

GTL 

FP 

GTL 

EP 

FP 

FP 

GTL 

HP 

FP 

EP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

HP 

HP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

EP 

HP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 

6 

3 

3 

4 

7 

1 

5 

4 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

6 

8 

3 

4 

Overall BestTm 

2:26.073 

2:28.130 

2:28.522 

2:28.803 

2:31.077 

2:31.535 

2:33.262 

2:33.351 

2:35.115 

2:35.925 

2:36.082 

2:36.438 

2:36.498 

2:38.402 

2:38.532 

2:40.425 

2:42.534 

2:43.037 

2:43.199 

2:43.844 

2:44.177 

2:45.896 

2:47.147 

2:48.741 

2:50.011 

2:50.105 

2:52.460 

2:53.046 

2:55.991 

2:59.010 

Car Make 

Porsche 944S2 

Honda CRX-SI 

BMW E36 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota Paseo 

Nissan 200SX 

Nissan Sentra 

Mazda Miata 

Austin Mini 

Porsche Boxster 

Honda Crx 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 200SX 

MG Midget 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

VW Golf 

Triumph Spitfire 

AH Midget 

Toyota Corolla 

Honda S2000 

BMW 1600 

VW Scirocco 

Honda Fit 

Honda Fit 

Porsche 944 

Mini Cooper 

Honda Fit 

Ford Fiesta 

Color 

Black 

Yellow 

White 

White 

Light Blue 

Black 

Red/White 

Blue/White 

Red/Black 

Silver 

White 

Blue 

Red 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Yellow/Black 

Orange 

Silver 

Black 

Black 

Grey 

Black 

Red 

White 

Black 

Dark Silver 

Blue 

Blue 

Black 

Black 

Member_ID 

279307 

207477 

295738 

444192 

290013_1 

121573 

240349 

121769 

114715 

171720_1 

151991 

308404 

19811 

95477_1 

29914 

326757 

223842 

372238 

288525 

54222 

281381_1 

9993 

237705 

109305_1 

422780 

340807 

152511 

476033 

330944 

368148 

Region 

83 

11 

83 

3 

3 

11 

83 

83 

83 

22 

3 

83 

21 

89 

22 

42 

11 

34 

40 

61 

55 

26 

55 

11 

83 

11 

40 

40 

83 

25 

Hometown 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Sarasota FL 

Marietta GA 

Sebring FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Palmetto FL 

Treasure Island FL 

Gainesville FL 

Easton CT 

Walker Drive GA 

Lakeland FL 

Saint Louis MO 

Youngstowon OH 

Madbury NH 

Richmond VA 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Murfreesboro TN 

Walhalla SC 

Greensboro NC 

Parsippany NJ 

Huntingtown MD 

Lake Worth FL 

Orlando FL 

Orlando FL 

Lavergne TN 

Murfreesboro TN 

Winter Park FL 

Dallas PA 
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Series Race Director: Ken Blackburn 

Chief Steward: Martyn Eastwood 

Chair SOM: K P Jones 

Race Board Chairman: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

CFR SCCA Winter Vacation Double Majors  

Group 1 

Group1 Race 2 Grid 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

Sanction #16-M-4043-S


